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General information about company

Scrip code 512101

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE331E01013

Name of the company

Triochem Products Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sg‘ Particular Yes/No Promotcg a:_r(;(lil;’romoter sh:-zgg]cder Non Prl())lrlxétl)it:r- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 ;);I:iest:s; dtl;e Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
8 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal No No

Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shal.'es held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No

Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of St
3 Total |asa % of 1 :
No. of | Of No. Of Underlyi
Ay [puty NoOF s |l s shus [N or ot
Category | of I\:los. hOfl d palc! uDi paid: underlying |held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) gz?:;g:{;g Underlying ](S);gt;mdmg z:::;g:
o shareholder fuige s :ﬁ:r‘g :guity Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights oT/otafl asa [OUSIANNE | Qustanding | 00 1 | S
n Receipts | (IV)+ |SCRR, ©0 T Warrants
?Ie\]g ;l;?ges V1) vVt | 1957) (v (A+B+C) i;é:Au;mes (XB) XC) a(;l(()i I:SO
VD As a % of (XA+XB
(o) (A+B+C2) [Class |Class |,
egX |egY
Promoter
A) g‘ 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
Tomoter
Group
®3) Public 50 76810 76810 |[31.35 76810 76810 |31.35
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 55 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding beCoF
,asa% Number of | Number of N9n- Other 'ggt;lels\lum S
assuming full | Locked in | Shares Disposa encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) ? (XVII) =
convertible | (XIII) (X1v) XV) (XIV+XV+XVT) | Number of
Gy gfategory securities ( as equity shares
a percentage held in
® shareholder | o gjjyte Asa c 053 . . | dematerialized
(1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | o (XVIIL) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XI)= No. |total [No. |total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares [ (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |[(a) [Shares o) G i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ®) ® ®)
Promoter
A) gromoter 68.65 168190
Group
(B) Public 3135 61710 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
1) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 229900 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) N
3 Total |[asa % of
Mol oE No. Of nos. total no. of Do Of No. of 4
by B shares shares | shares Sl Shares NoOc ¢
Category & Nos. Of paic! up | paid- underlying [ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Total Underlyu_ig Underlying Outstanding | ¢
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up D it iD= [ Rights as a % | Outstanding Outoandin ESOP st
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | equity R:g giS;tSOW a+ |s C%R of convertible ot 2| Granted o
) Tk e ,
held | shares Ri) o+ | 1957) (Vi VO?I securities | (yp) XC) a
el g VD) |Asa%of e ¢
(V) ( A+B+C2) Class Class Total tig (‘
eg: X |egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) iR 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
undivided Family
Sub-Total
5 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
A
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
Promoter
Group (A)=
AD)HA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(® holding nominal |44 38060 38060 |15.53 38060 38060 |15.53
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(1) Bodies Corporate |4 36250 36250 |[14.8 36250 36250 |14.8
Any Other
(m) e 2 2500 2500 |1.02 2500 2500 |1.02
Sub-Total
50 76810 76810 |[31.35 7681 6810 |31.35
®B)4) 2 4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 50 76810 76810 [31.35 76810 76810 |31.35
B)(2)+(B)
(©)22¢)]C)
(2 Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 55! 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 55 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
full i 1 z:;'es d U sg taki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | shares pledge ndertaking | - any (XVI) | GXVID) =
of G Sl 1 (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
- Asa Asa Asa
gl % of % of % of Asa% Avasl BRI e
capital) No. | total |No.|total |No. |[total |No. |oftotal [No. |total e L (i
(XX;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares [(a) |Shares a) 8ory (i) gory (ii')g
held held held held (b) held (b) 4 ;
(VID+(X) As
o ®) ® ®
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 9863 108150
Sub-Total
68.65 168190
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
R 68.65 168190
Group (A)=
A)YDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8} Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 15.53 23710 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(0)) Bodies Corporate | 14.8 36000 0 0 0
Any Other
(@) o) 1.02 2000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
B 312 61710 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B=®B)(1)+ 31.35 61710 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(€923 05)C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 229900
Total
(A+B+C) 100 229900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA

HUF

RAJIV RAMU
DEORA

RAMU SITARAM
DEORA

GRACER
DEORA

RAJESH RAMU
DEORA

PAN (II)

AAEHD2595K

ADXPD0927B

AAMPD2141H

AHHPD2035Q

ADXPD0928Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

27420

34270

34500

36000

36000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

27420

34270

34500

36000

36000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.19

13.99

14.08

14.69

14.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27420

34270

34500

36000

36000

Total

27420

34270

34500

36000

36000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.19

13.99

14.08

14.69

14.69

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)

XD=(VII+X)

27420

34270

34500

36000

36000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.19

13.99

14.08

14.69

14.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X VIII)

27420

34270

34500

36000

36000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING
PRIVATE LIMITED

G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAACA4406H

AAACGI302N

AAACT1856C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

12000

12000

12000

36000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

12000

12000

12000

36000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.9

14.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12000

12000

12000

36000

Total

12000

12000

12000

36000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

49

4.9

14.69

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)

XD=(VII+X)

12000

12000

12000

36000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

49

4.9

14.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

12000

12000

12000

36000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the SAVITRI SNEHPRABHA VIMLA S RAJKUMAR RAMESH Click here to
Shareholders (I) NARESHCHANDRA JAIN | AGARWAL SHARMA SHRINIWAS BAJORIA | RAJARAM PATIL go back
PAN (II) AGEPS0144B AHSPB6507E ANAPP8647TH Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2500 2500 2500 7200 12000 26700
held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = IV)+ | 2500 2500 2500 7200 12000 26700
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02 1.02 2.94 4.9 10.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2500 2500 2500 7200 12000 26700
Total 2500 2500 2500 7200 12000 26700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 102 1.02 1.02 2.94 4.9 10.9

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 2500 2500 2500 7200 12000 26700
Convertible
Securities etc.)

XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02 1.02 2.94 49 10.9

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

7200 12000 19200

(=]
(=]
(=]

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0 0 0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No PAN found

Textual Information(2)

No PAN found
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Categoty

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2500 2500
held (IV)

2 2

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 2500 2500
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2500 2500
Total 2500 2500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02 1.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 2500 2500
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VI+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000 2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharebolding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) {0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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