BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No

: 0907202510442131

Date & Time: 09/07/2025 10:44:21 AM

Scrip Code

: 512101

Entity Name

: Triochem Products Limited

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 30/06/2025

Mode

: XBRL E-Filing

General information about company	
Scrip code	512101
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE331E01013
Name of the company	Triochem Products Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - State	ement showing foreign ownership limits			
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)		
As on shareholding date	100	0		
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0		
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0		
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0		
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0		

					Tab	le I - Su	mmary Stat	ement l	holdin	g of spe	ecified sec	curities			
		No. Shareholding				ng Rights curities (I					No. of Sl				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IIV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlyi Outstand convertib securities of Warran and ESO (X) =
				(V)		(V1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65				
(B)	Public	50	76810			76810	31.35	76810		76810	31.35				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	55	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securities	s			
	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as		Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	68.65											168190			
(B)	Public	31.35											61710	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											229900	0	0	0

			Table II	- Stat	ement sho	wing sh	areholding	pattern	of the	Promo	oter an	d Promoter	Group		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		ss of sec	ng Rights curities (I	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	1 1 1
			(21)	(V)		(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights				(
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding	pattern o	of the Promot	er and Pr	omoter Group								
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65				To the second
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65				
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	g pattern	of the Public	sharehol	der								
(1)	Institutions (Dome:	stic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s))											
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	44	38060			38060	15.53	38060		38060	15.53				BASING WARRENG WAR
(1)	Bodies Corporate	4	36250			36250	14.8	36250		36250	14.8				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	2500			2500	1.02	2500		2500	1.02				STATE OF THE PARTY OF
Sub-Total (B)(4)		50	76810			76810	31.35	76810		76810	31.35				Statistical in the second
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		50	76810			76810	31.35	76810		76810	31.35				
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	areholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter-	Non Public sha	reholder							
Total (A+B+C2)		55	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		55	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100				

	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	corization (of shar
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categ (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	hold	ing patte	m of	the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter (Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	68.65											168190			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		68.65											168190			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		68.65											168190			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholo	ding patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	nt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15.53											23710	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14.8											36000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.02											2000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		31.35											61710	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		31.35											61710	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ding patt	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Put	lic shareho	older					
Total (A+B+C2)		100											229900			
Total (A+B+C)		100											229900			

	I	ndividuals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF	RAJIV RAMU DEORA	RAMU SITARAM DEORA	GRACE R DEORA	RAJESH RAMU DEORA
PAN (II)	AAEHD2595K	ADXPD0927B	AAMPD2141H	AHHPD2035Q	ADXPD0928Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	13.99	14.08	14.69	14.69
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000
Total	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.19	13.99	14.08	14.69	14.69
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	13.99	14.08	14.69	14.69
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Bodies Corporate		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACA4406H	AAACG1302N	AAACT1856C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12000	12000	12000	36000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12000	12000	12000	36000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.9	4.9	14.69
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	12000	12000	12000	36000
Total	12000	12000	12000	36000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	4.9	4.9	14.69
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	12000	12000	12000	36000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.9	4.9	14.69
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12000	12000	12000	36000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN	SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL	VIMLA S SHARMA	RAJKUMAR SHRINIWAS BAJORIA	RAMESH RAJARAM PATIL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AGEPS0144B	AHSPB6507E	ANAPP8647H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02	1.02	2.94	4.9	10.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Total	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.02	1.02	2.94	4.9	10.9
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02	1.02	2.94	4.9	10.9
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	o	7200	12000	19200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)				
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	No PAN found
Textual Information(2)	No PAN found

		Any Other (specify)
	I.	and open,
Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	2500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	2500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2500	2500
Total	2500	2500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.02
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2500	2500
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	2000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0